Florida Poison Information Center — Tampa
Program Surveys

(July-September) 2023

FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Central Florida Brain Bank-Alzheimer's and Dementia Resource Center-
Presentation
July 11, 2023

N=2
Program Questions ‘ Yes No
Was the information helpful and easy to understand? 100%
Should the Poison Center continue to offer these types of educational
programs? 100%
Did you save the Poison Help # in your phone today? 50%
100%
Were the speakers professional and effective?
100%
Overall, did the educational training session meet your expectations

Comments:

e | do not have any additional comments.
e | enjoyed the program. | was glad, most importantly, to learn that all operators are not just
operators, but poison control experts! d to learn new things and most importantly,
Excellent Good Fair Poor

How would you rate today’s poison prevention
program? 100%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey

FLORIDA PTA RESOURCE FAIR 2023
July 14, 2023

N=3
Survey Questions Yes No
Have you heard of the poison center before today? 100% 0%
Have you ever called the poison center? 33.33% 66.67%
Do you have the Poison Center Number (1-800-222-1222) store in your phone? | 33.33% 66.67%
Did you learn anything new today? 100% 0%
Are you worried or concerned about poisoning? 100% 0%
Do you have any children at home? 100% 0%
Do you have any children in your home have special needs? 33.33% 66.67
Please select all poisoning exposures that occur in your community.
Vaping 100%
Snakebites 66.67%
Pesticides 66.67%
Alcohol Abuse 66.67%
Drug Use 66.67%
Please select your age group 17-24 0%
25-39 66.67%
40-59 0%
60+ 33.33%
If you have children at home, please select their age ranges. 0-5 66.67%
6-12 100%
13-17 0%
18+ 0%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Back to School Health & Wellness Event @ Hudson Academy in Pasco County

July 29, 2023

N=8
Survey Questions Yes No
Have you heard of the poison center before today? 75.00% 25.00%
Have you ever called the poison center? 62.50% 37.50%
Do you have the Poison Center Number (1-800-222-1222) store in your phone? | 75.00% 25.00%
Did you learn anything new today? 100% 0%
Are you worried or concerned about poisoning? 100% 0%
Do you have any children at home? 100% 0%
Do you have any children in your home have special needs? 50% 50%
Please select all poisoning exposures that occur in your community.
Vaping 87.50%
Snakebites 87.50%
Pesticides 62.50%
Alcohol Abuse 62.50%
Drug Use 75%
Please select your age group 17-24 0%
25-39 62.50%
40-59 37.50%
60+ 0%
If you have children at home, please select their age ranges. 0-5 37.50%
6-12  75.00%
13-17 12.50%
18+ 0%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Florida Children's Museum in Polk County

July 31, 2023

N=3
Survey Questions Yes No
Have you heard of the poison center before today? 66.67% 33.33%
Have you ever called the poison center? 0% 100%
Do you have the Poison Center Number (1-800-222-1222) store in your phone? | 66.67% 33.33%
Did you learn anything new today? 100% 0%
Are you worried or concerned about poisoning? 66.67% 33.33%
Do you have any children at home? 100% 0%
Do you have any children in your home have special needs? 0% 100%
Please select all poisoning exposures that occur in your community.
Vaping 100%
Snakebites 100%
Pesticides 100%
Alcohol Abuse 100%
Drug Use 100%
Please select your age group 17-24 33.33%
25-39 33.33%
40-59 33.33%
60+ 0%
If you have children at home, please select their age ranges. 0-5 33.33%
6-12 66.67%
13-17 33.33%
18+ 0%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Consulate of Mexico Event Orange County

August 2, 2023
N=23
Survey Questions Yes No
Have you heard of the poison center before today? 0% 100%
Have you ever called the poison center? 0% 100%
Do you have the Poison Center Number (1-800-222-1222) store in your phone? | 100% 0%
Did you learn anything new today? 100% 0%
Are you worried or concerned about poisoning? 100% 0%
Do you have any children at home? 100% 0%
Do you have any children in your home have special needs? 4.35% 95.65%
Please select all poisoning exposures that occur in your community.
Vaping 100%
Snakebites 100%
Pesticides 100%
Alcohol Abuse 100%
Drug Use 100%
Please select your age group 17-24 4.35%
25-39 86.96%
40-59 8.70%
60+ 0%
If you have children at home, please select their age ranges. 0-5 86.96%
6-12 86.96%
13-17 8.70%
18+ 0%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Back to School Corr Elementary Hillsborough County

August 8, 2023
N=4
Survey Questions Yes No
Have you heard of the poison center before today? 25% 75%
Have you ever called the poison center? 0% 100%
Do you have the Poison Center Number (1-800-222-1222) store in your phone? | 50% 50%
Did you learn anything new today? 100% 0%
Are you worried or concerned about poisoning? 75% 25%
Do you have any children at home? 75% 25%
Do you have any children in your home have special needs? 25% 75%
Please select all poisoning exposures that occur in your community.
Vaping 75.00 %
Snakebites 100%
Pesticides 75.00%
Alcohol Abuse 50.00%
Drug Use 50.00%
Please select your age group 17-24 25%
25-39 50%
40-59 25%
60+ 0%
If you have children at home, please select their age ranges. 0-5 0%
6-12  75%
13-17 25%
18+  25%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
The Children's Board Town & Country Hillsborough County

August 9, 2023

N=3

Survey Questions Yes No
Have you heard of the poison center before today? 100% 0%
Have you ever called the poison center? 33.33% 66.67%
Do you have the Poison Center Number (1-800-222-1222) store in your phone? | 100% 0%

Did you learn anything new today? 100% 0%

Are you worried or concerned about poisoning? 100% 0%

Do you have any children at home? 100% 0%

Do you have any children in your home have special needs? 4.35% 95.65%

Please select all poisoning exposures that occur in your community.
Vaping 100%
Snakebites 66.67%
Pesticides 66.67%
Alcohol Abuse 33.333%
Drug Use 66.67%

Please select your age group 17-24 0%
25-39 100%
40-59 0%
60+ 0%

If you have children at home, please select their age ranges. 0-5 33.33%
6-12 66.67%
13-17 0%
18+ 0%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey

Spanish Survey
The Children's Board Town & Country Hillsborough County

August 9, 2023
N=3
Survey Questions Yes No
Have you heard of the poison center before today? 33.33% 66.67%
Have you ever called the poison center? 0% 100%
Do you have the Poison Center Number (1-800-222-1222) store in your phone? | 33.33% 66.67%
Did you learn anything new today? 100% 0%
Are you worried or concerned about poisoning? 100% 0%
Do you have any children at home? 100% 0%
Do you have any children in your home have special needs? 33.33% 66.67%

Please select all poisoning exposures that occur in your community.
Vaping 66.67%
Snakebites 66.67%
Pesticides 66.67%
Alcohol Abuse 33.333%
Drug Use 100%

Please select your age group 17-24 0%
25-39 33.33%
40-59 66.67%
60+ 0%

If you have children at home, please select their age ranges. 0-5 0%
6-12 66.67%
13-17 33.33%
18+ 0%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Medication Safety for Older Adults @ Jewish Towers— Presentation
August 10, 2023

N=16
Program Questions ‘ Yes \[o)
Was the information helpful and easy to understand? 100%
Should the Poison Center continue to offer these types of educational
programs? 100%
Did you save the Poison Help # in your phone today? 100%
100%
Were the speakers professional and effective?
100%
Overall, did the educational training session meet your expectations
Comments:
e Awesome job by Lizet.
e Thank you!

e Veryinformative. I've learned a lot.
e | would like to learn more about wasp and bee bites

Excellent Good Fair Poor

How would you rate today’s poison prevention
program? 100%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Medication Safety for Older Adults @ Jewish Towers— Spanish Presentation
August 10, 2023

N=17
Program Questions ‘ Yes \[o)
Was the information helpful and easy to understand? 100%
Should the Poison Center continue to offer these types of educational
programs? 100%
Did you save the Poison Help # in your phone today? 100%
100%
Were the speakers professional and effective?
100%
Overall, did the educational training session meet your expectations

Comments:
e | found it useful, entertaining, and very necessary.
e | would like to learn about objects that can suffocate.
e The conference was very good. The information was treated in a practical and objective
manner.
e Excellent presentation.

Excellent Good Fair Poor

How would you rate today’s poison prevention
program? 100%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Head Start Back to School Fair Richey Elementary School Pasco County

August 24, 2023
N=6
Survey Questions Yes No
Have you heard of the poison center before today? 33.33% 66.67%
Have you ever called the poison center? 33.33% 66.67%
Do you have the Poison Center Number (1-800-222-1222) store in your phone? | 33.33% 66.67%
Did you learn anything new today? 100% 0%
Are you worried or concerned about poisoning? 100% 0%
Do you have any children at home? 100% 0%
Do you have any children in your home have special needs? 33.33% 66.67%
Please select all poisoning exposures that occur in your community.
Vaping 66.67%
Snakebites 66.67%
Pesticides 66.67%
Alcohol Abuse 33.333%
Drug Use 100%
Please select your age group 17-24 0%
25-39 33.33%
40-59 66.67%
60+ 0%
If you have children at home, please select their age ranges. 0-5 0%
6-12 66.67%
13-17 33.33%
18+ 0%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey

Medication Safety for Older Adults @ Pasco Hudson Library— Presentation

Overall, did the educational training session meet your expectations

August 25, 2023

N=6
Program Questions ‘ Yes \[o)
Was the information helpful and easy to understand? 100%
Should the Poison Center continue to offer these types of educational
programs? 100%
Did you save the Poison Help # in your phone today? 100%

100%
Were the speakers professional and effective?

100%

Comments:
e She was so informative and the trivia game made it fun.
e |t was very informative.
e Veryinformative. I've learned a lot.
e | learned stuff | never would’ve thought of.

Excellent Good

How would you rate today’s poison prevention
program? 100%

Fair

Poor




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Medication Safety for Older Adults @ Pasco Hudson Library— Spanish Presentation

August 25, 2023

N=6
Program Questions ‘ Yes \[o)
Was the information helpful and easy to understand? 100%
Should the Poison Center continue to offer these types of educational
programs? 100%
Did you save the Poison Help # in your phone today? 100%

100%
Were the speakers professional and effective?

100%
Overall, did the educational training session meet your expectations

Comments:
e Good program. Good lecture. Very informative.
e |t was great & the presenter was great. Informative.
e You can call the poison center for more reasons that | thought. Very good presentation.
e When in doubt about poisons, call poison control.

Excellent Good Fair Poor

How would you rate today’s poison prevention
program? 100%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Children's Board Event with USF-CARD Keeping Our Kids Safe Event

Hillsborough County

August 26, 2023
N=31
Survey Questions Yes No
Have you heard of the poison center before today? 96.97% 3.03%
Have you ever called the poison center? 15.15% 84.85%
Do you have the Poison Center Number (1-800-222-1222) store in your phone? | 100% 0%
Did you learn anything new today? 100% 0%
Are you worried or concerned about poisoning? 100% 0%
Do you have any children at home? 100% 0%
Do you have any children in your home have special needs? 100% 0%
Please select all poisoning exposures that occur in your community.
Vaping 100%
Snakebites 100%
Pesticides 100%
Alcohol Abuse 100%
Drug Use 100%
Please select your age group 17-24 0%
25-39 81.81%
40-59 18.19%
60+ 0%
If you have children at home, please select their age ranges. 0-5 100%
6-12 100%
13-17 3.03%
18+ 0%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Festival Misionero in Brandon
Hillsborough County

September 2, 2023
N=10
Survey Questions Yes No
Have you heard of the poison center before today? 0% 100%
Have you ever called the poison center? 0% 100%
Do you have the Poison Center Number (1-800-222-1222) store in your phone? | 75% 25%
Did you learn anything new today? 100% 0%
Are you worried or concerned about poisoning? 100% 0%
Do you have any children at home? 100% 0%
Do you have any children in your home have special needs? 10% 90%

Please select all poisoning exposures that occur in your community.
Vaping 100%
Snakebites 100%
Pesticides 100%
Alcohol Abuse 100%
Drug Use 100%

Please select your age group 17-24 0%
25-39 75%
40-59 20%
60+ 5%

If you have children at home, please select their age ranges. 0-5 100%
6-12 100%
13-17 10%
18+ 0%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
DOH-Orange Spanish Presentation: Poison Prevention in Young Children

September 5, 2023
N=6
Program Questions ‘ Yes \[o)
Was the information helpful and easy to understand? 100%
Should the Poison Center continue to offer these types of educational
programs? 100%
Did you save the Poison Help # in your phone today? 100%
100%
Were the speakers professional and effective?
100%
Overall, did the educational training session meet your expectations

Comments:
e Excellent Presentation with very important information.
e We are new in this country and learned about this important information.
e Thank you. It was very important information.

Excellent Good Fair Poor

How would you rate today’s poison prevention
program? 100%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Orlando DCCI Task Force— Network Virtual Presentation

September 12, 2023
N=6
Program Questions ‘ Yes \[o)
Was the information helpful and easy to understand? 100%
Should the Poison Center continue to offer these types of educational
programs? 100%
Did you save the Poison Help # in your phone today? 100%
100%
Were the speakers professional and effective?
100%
Overall, did the educational training session meet your expectations

Comments:
e Too long - dominated an hour-long DCCI mtg where we never covered our Agenda.
e Both were great! Thank you!
e This was some much-needed information and Law enforcement does have locations to
dispose of unwanted or expired medications.
e Great Presentation very informative!

Excellent Good Fair Poor

How would you rate today’s poison prevention
program? 83.33% 16.67%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Family Resource Day Healthy Start Pasco Event

Pasco County

September 15, 2023
N=7
Survey Questions Yes No
Have you heard of the poison center before today? 100% 0%
Have you ever called the poison center? 71.43% 28.57%
Do you have the Poison Center Number (1-800-222-1222) store in your phone? | 100% 0%
Did you learn anything new today? 100% 0%
Are you worried or concerned about poisoning? 100% 0%
Do you have any children at home? 100% 0%
Do you have any children in your home have special needs? 14.29% 85.71%
Please select all poisoning exposures that occur in your community.
Vaping 85.71%
Snakebites 100%
Pesticides 71.43%
Alcohol Abuse 71.43%
Drug Use 85.71%
Please select your age group 17-24 0%
25-39 71.43%
40-59 28.57%
60+ 0%
If you have children at home, please select their age ranges. 0-5 85.71%
6-12 71.43%
13-17 14.29%
18+ 0%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Farmworkers Self-Help Inc.-Mexico’s Independence Day Health Fair

Pasco County

September 16, 2023
N=5
Survey Questions Yes No
Have you heard of the poison center before today? 0% 100%
Have you ever called the poison center? 0% 100%
Do you have the Poison Center Number (1-800-222-1222) store in your phone? | 100% 0%
Did you learn anything new today? 100% 0%
Are you worried or concerned about poisoning? 100% 0%
Do you have any children at home? 100% 0%
Do you have any children in your home have special needs? 60% 40%
Please select all poisoning exposures that occur in your community.
Vaping 40%
Snakebites 100%
Pesticides 100%
Alcohol Abuse 40%
Drug Use 40%
Please select your age group 17-24 0%
25-39 40%
40-59 60%
60+ 0%
If you have children at home, please select their age ranges. 0-5 40%
6-12 80%
13-17 40%
18+ 0%




FPICT Education Program Satisfaction Survey
Medication Safety for Older Adults @ Lutz Senior Center Presentation

September 21, 2023
N=15
Program Questions ‘ Yes \[o)
Was the information helpful and easy to understand? 100%
Should the Poison Center continue to offer these types of educational
programs? 100%
Did you save the Poison Help # in your phone today? 100%
100%
Were the speakers professional and effective?
100%
Overall, did the educational training session meet your expectations

Comments:
e Too long - dominated an hour-long DCCI mtg where we never covered our Agenda.
e Both were great! Thank you!
e This was some much-needed information and Law enforcement does have locations to
dispose of unwanted or expired medications.
e Great Presentation very informative!

Excellent Good Fair Poor

How would you rate today’s poison prevention
program? 93.33% 6.67%




